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BLUE GROUP
DAILY SCHEDULE

Maonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:30-8:30 Drop off
In rooms with coloring, reading, games

the

9:00-9:15 Morning bunk talk
(Review schedule, expectations, procedures, social/ emotional)
9:15-10:00 Whole
ART Camp Sing
off

10:00-10:30

10:45-11:30

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:30

*Start lunch
early
Pool
121

1:45-2:30

2:45-3:15

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:30
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GREEN GROUP
DAILY SCHEDULE

the

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:30-8:00 Drlop. off
In rooms with coloring, reading, games

9:00-9:15 Morning bunk talk

(Review schedule, expectations, procedures, social/ emotional)
9:15-10:00 Whole Camp

Sing Off

10:00-10:4
5
10:30-11:00
11:45-12:30
12:45-1:30
1:45-2:30
2:45-3:15
3:30-4:00

4:00-5:30 Aftercare |Aftercare |Aftercare
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ORANGE GROUP
DAILY SCHEDULE

the

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7:30-9:00 Dmp of f
In rooms with coloring, reading, games
9:00-9:15 Morning bunk talk
(Review schedule, expectations, procedures, social/ emotional)

9:15-10

10-11:00

11:00-11:30

12:00-12:45

12:45--1:30

Qutdoor | Qutdoor Outdoor
Fun Fun Fun

1:45-2:30

2:45-3:15

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:30

Aftercare | Aftercare Aftercare Aftercare |Aftercare
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RED GROUP
DAILY SCHEDULE

the

Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday | Thursday Friday

7:30-9 Drop off
In rooms with coloring, reading, games
9:00-9:15 Morning bunk talk

(Review schedule, expectations, procedures,
social/ emotional)

9:15-10

10-11

11:30-12:00

12:00--12:45

12:45-1:3
0

2:45-3:15
3:30-4:00 |Art

4:00-5:30 | Aftercare | Aftercare |Aftercare | Aftercare Aftercare




