

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-8:30	Drop off In rooms with coloring, reading, games				
9:00-9:15	Morning bunk talk (Review schedule, expectations, procedures, social/emotional)				
9:15-10:00	Cooking	Bunk Talk	Song	ART	Whole Camp Sing off
10:00-10:30	Outdoor Time				
10:45-11:30	rieid irip	Art	STEM	STEM	Educational Time
11:45-12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30-1:30		Educational Project			*Start lunch early Pool 12-1
1:45-2:30		STEM	Art	Cooking	Duck Duck Splash
2:45-3:15	Outdoor	Outdoor	Outdoor	Outdoor:	Outdoor
3:30-4:00	song	Movie: Zootopia	Indoor games	Indoor games	Indoor games
4:00-5:30	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
7:30-8:00	Drop off In rooms with coloring, reading, games					
9:00-9:15	Morning bunk talk (Review schedule, expectations, procedures, social/emotional)					
9:15-10:00	Art	Song	STEM	Song	Whole Camp Sing Off	
10:00-10:4 5	Indoor Games	Field Trip	Indoor games			
10:30-11:00	Outside Fun		Outdoor Fun			
11:45-12:30	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:45-1:30	Educationa I Fun		Educational Fun		Pool 1-2	
1:45-2:30	STEM:		Cooking	MOVIE: ZOOTOPI A	Splash relays	
2:45-3:15	Cooking:	STEM	ART	ART		
3:30-4:00	Outdoor games					
4:00-5:30	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare	



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-9:00	Drop off In rooms with coloring, reading, games				
9:00-9:15	Morning bunk talk (Review schedule, expectations, procedures, social/emotional)				
9:15-10	Art	Song Practice	ART	ART	Whole Camp Sing Off
10-11:00	Educational Fun			Educational Fun Outdoor Fun	
11:00-11:30	Outdoor Fun		Field Trip		
12:00-12:45	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
12:451:30	Outdoor Fun	Outdoor Fun		Outdoor Fun	Movie: Zootopia
1:45-2:30	STEM:		Educational Fun	Song	Pool 2-3
2:45-3:15	Indoor Games				
3:30-4:00	Cooking	STEM	Cooking	STEM	Outdoor
4:00-5:30	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare	Aftercare



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-9	Drop off				
	In rooms with coloring, reading, games				
9:00-9:15	Morning bunk talk				
	(Review schedule, expectations, procedures,				
	social/ emotional)				
9:15-10	Cooking	Cooking	Song Practice	Books, Reading, math	Whole Camp Song Presentation
10-11	Educational Fun			Field Trip	Educational Fun
11:30-12:00	Outside Fun (Field)				Outside Fun
12:0012:45	Lunch Lunch			Lunch	
12:45-1:3 0	Indoor games				Indoor games
1:45-2:30	Outdoor fun				ZOOTOPIA
2:45-3:15	STEM				Pool 3-4
3:30-4:00	Art				
4:00-5:30	Aftercare Aftercare Aftercare			Aftercare	Aftercare